SE
N
SO
RS
allweatherinc
Laser Ceilometer
Model 8340
All Weather Inc.  916-928-1000  USA Toll Free: 800-824-5873  www.allweatherinc.com

Mounting Single-leg pedestal
2.5” pipe, unistrut mounted
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
8340-F 110 V AC Ceilometer
8340-G 220 V AC Ceilometer
83396-00 110–120 V AC Heater/Blower
83397-00 200–240 V AC Heater Blower
83395-00 Battery Back-up Kit
M491742-00 Ceilometer Data Cable
M491745-01 50 ft Ceilometer Power Cable
M491762-02 Heater/Blower Data and Power Cable
M491763-01 Service Port Cable
M028181-00 Desiccant
M488318-00 Galvinized Pipe for Mounting
Ceilometer
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS